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2003 71000
PARTS LIST
Swingarm

ITEM NAME
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)
SCREW-CSK-CROS,5X8 (Ref # 221)
NUT-HEX-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 318)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,47MM (Ref # 481)
BEARING-BALL,#6005U (Ref # 601)
ARM-COMP-SWING,F.BLACK (Ref # 33001A)
SHAFT-SWING ARM (Ref # 33032)
ADJUSTER-CHAIN (Ref # 33040)
ADJUSTER-CHAIN,RH (Ref # 33040A)
SLEEVE,SWING ARM,L=224.5 (Ref # 42036)
NIPPLE-GREASE (Ref # 49001)
GUARD,CHAIN (Ref # 55020)
NUT,FLANGED,25MM (Ref # 92015)
BEARING-NEEDLE,BM3520 (Ref # 92046)
SEAL-OIL,MHA 35X47X5 (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,KC38X47X6 (Ref # 92049A)
COLLAR,SWING ARM,L=12.5 (Ref # 92143)
BOLT,8X55 (Ref # 92151)

COLLAR,SWING ARM,L=14.5 (Ref # 92152)
CLAMP,TUBE&HOSE (Ref # 92171)
NUT,32MM (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER

130J0610
221C0508
318G0800
481)4700
601B6005U

33001-1643-21

33032-1206
33040-1114
33040-1180
42036-0002
49001-0001
55020-1700
92015-1845
92046-1205
92049-1381
92049-1521
92143-1481
92151-1578
92152-1445
92171-0042
92210-1205
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
2
1
1
1



